

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP.NO...../2007 IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1328 OF 2005

MOUTUSI DEB & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TRIPURA Respondent(s)

Date: 20/02/2008 This Appeal/petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s) Ms. Shrabani Chakrabarty, Adv.
For Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the 2nd week of March, 2008.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed herewith)